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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
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      1    1 2099 Anissa Hacker             12 McFarland                    21:11.3  6:50 
      2    2 2378 Emily Royston             10 Waunakee                     21:11.6  6:50 
      3    3 2112 Allyson Smith             12 McFarland                    21:20.4  6:53 
      4    4 2150 McKenna Anderson          11 Monona Grove                 21:26.6  6:55 
      5    5 1987 Malerie Harmon            11 Berlin                       21:27.9  6:55 
      6    6 2204 Trina Miller              10 Portage                      21:31.5  6:56 
      7    7 2111 Jennifer Seeliger         11 McFarland                    21:41.8  6:59 
      8    8 1997 Julia Silloway            11 Berlin                       21:41.9  7:00 
      9    9 2294 Ellie Recker              10 Sauk Prairie                 21:45.3  7:01 
     10   10 2030 Val Larson                11 DeForest                     22:02.9  7:06 
     11   11 2108 Ashley Phillips           12 McFarland                    22:03.5  7:06 
     12   12 2095 Crysta Frank              12 McFarland                    22:11.0  7:09 
     13   13 2292 Mikayla Lenz              10 Sauk Prairie                 22:14.0  7:10 
     14   14 2249 Loren Tock                12 Reedsburg                    22:22.4  7:13 
     15   15 2103 Elisabeth Klumpyan        10 McFarland                    22:33.1  7:16 
     16   16 2024 Taylor Fox                11 DeForest                     22:39.3  7:18 
     17   17 2316 Ally Gwidt                11 Watertown                    22:45.5  7:20 
     18   18 2360 Bryanna Buchmann          12 Waunakee                     22:51.4  7:22 
     19   19 2269 Tiffany Limmex            10 River Valley                 23:00.0  7:25 
     20   20 2383 Samantha Slattery         12 Waunakee                     23:09.6  7:28 
     21   21 2017 Haley Beyer               11 DeForest                     23:12.0  7:29 
     22   22 2106 Madeline Loss             11 McFarland                    23:14.3  7:29 
     23   23 2171 Anya Wolterman            11 Monona Grove                 23:21.3  7:32 
     24   24 2280 Ciara Baier               12 Sauk Prairie                 23:24.2  7:32 
     25   25 2151 Molly Bittner             09 Monona Grove                 23:31.0  7:35 
     26   26 2157 Addison Gaber             10 Monona Grove                 23:31.7  7:35 
     27   27 1989 Mackenzie Kurczek         09 Berlin                       23:33.0  7:35 
     28      2101 Ashley Hillenbrand        11 McFarland                    23:33.1  7:35 
     29   28 1985 Anna Falk                 12 Berlin                       23:34.4  7:36 
     30   29 2041 Anna Schwenn              09 DeForest                     23:36.5  7:36 
     31   30 2291 Mackenzie Lenz            10 Sauk Prairie                 23:37.3  7:37 
     32   31 2206 Lexi Scherbert            12 Portage                      23:38.1  7:37 
     33   32 2201 Kayla Kinzler             09 Portage                      23:39.1  7:37 
     34   33 2154 Maya Erickson             09 Monona Grove                 23:44.6  7:39 
     35   34 2208 Cecilia Shortreed         11 Portage                      23:47.3  7:40 
     36   35 2362 Grace Gaugert             12 Waunakee                     23:54.7  7:42 
     37   36 2358 Olivia Barmore            10 Waunakee                     23:59.1  7:44 
     38   37 2160 Olivia Kiefer             09 Monona Grove                 24:02.4  7:45 
     39   38 2315 Emma Flegel               12 Watertown                    24:03.6  7:45 
     40   39 2023 Leah Egan                 12 DeForest                     24:05.4  7:46 
     41   40 2164 Sophie Stephenson         11 Monona Grove                 24:11.4  7:48 
     42   41 2246 Morgan Schyvinch          11 Reedsburg                    24:16.7  7:49 
     43   42 1991 Steph Melchor             11 Berlin                       24:17.5  7:50 
     44      2166 Bridget Trinastic         11 Monona Grove                 24:18.6  7:50 
     45   43 2264 Kiley Browniee            09 River Valley                 24:20.7  7:51 
     46      2109 Alexis Richardson         10 McFarland                    24:20.9  7:51 
     47   44 2244 Anna Penkwitz             09 Reedsburg                    24:29.3  7:53 
     48   45 2039 Kaylee Sadeghpour-Hess    10 DeForest                     24:30.5  7:54 
     49      2169 Carson Weber              10 Monona Grove                 24:34.3  7:55 
     50   46 2200 Hannah Hoege              12 Portage                      24:39.8  7:57 
     51   47 2235 Bethany Chesky            11 Reedsburg                    24:40.2  7:57 
     52   48 2033 Melanie Martin            12 DeForest                     24:44.1  7:58 
     53   49 2205 Emily Narel               11 Portage                      24:46.5  7:59 
     54   50 2231 Josie Bautch              11 Reedsburg                    24:48.8  8:00 
     55      2043 Sarah Wanek               11 DeForest                     24:48.9  8:00 
     56   51 2290 Sarah Hupp                09 Sauk Prairie                 24:49.0  8:00 
     57      2091 Brittany Broome           11 McFarland                    24:51.1  8:00 
     58   52 2079 Sydney Iverson            12 Lake Mills                   24:52.7  8:01 
     59      2114 Madison Whiting           11 McFarland                    24:58.9  8:03 
     60   53 2323 Bella Reichardt           12 Watertown                    25:00.2  8:03 
     61   54 2320 Alissa Kaemmerer          11 Watertown                    25:01.7  8:04 
     62   55 2374 Sophia Puccetti           12 Waunakee                     25:02.8  8:04 
     63   56 2284 Elise Breunig             12 Sauk Prairie                 25:03.0  8:04 
     64   57 2297 Marissa Sprecher          12 Sauk Prairie                 25:03.3  8:04 
     65      2293 Hunter Lohr               10 Sauk Prairie                 25:05.8  8:05 
     66   58 2241 Claire Koenecke           09 Reedsburg                    25:06.1  8:05 
     67   59 2357 Jade Barma                09 Waunakee                     25:07.8  8:06 
     68   60 2203 Jenna Miles               12 Portage                      25:11.0  8:07 
     69      2281 Hannah Baker              11 Sauk Prairie                 25:17.1  8:09 
     70   61 2265 Lexi Cummings             09 River Valley                 25:20.4  8:10 
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     71   62 2074 Kaylie Buchli             09 Lake Mills                   25:20.4  8:10 
     72   63 1998 Natalie Speers            12 Berlin                       25:24.4  8:11 
     73      2288 Maggie Harter             09 Sauk Prairie                 25:30.3  8:13 
     74      2097 Evelyn Granados           12 McFarland                    25:30.3  8:13 
     75   64 2001 Kiersten Williams         11 Berlin                       25:34.2  8:14 
     76      2158 Briana Hoey               12 Monona Grove                 25:39.6  8:16 
     77      2286 Maya Frey                 09 Sauk Prairie                 25:39.8  8:16 
     78      2296 Kaylee Selden             12 Sauk Prairie                 25:40.7  8:16 
     79      2212 Emma Wood                 10 Portage                      25:42.8  8:17 
     80      2380 Katelyn Samuelsen         10 Waunakee                     25:42.8  8:17 
     81      2165 Abby Tourtillott          09 Monona Grove                 25:43.1  8:17 
     82   65 2082 Ella Quinn                10 Lake Mills                   25:46.8  8:18 
     83   66 2368 Ranjana Ingala            09 Lake Mills                   25:47.8  8:19 
     84      1993 Bria Osterberg            10 Berlin                       25:51.3  8:20 
     85      2113 Mackenzie Unke            09 McFarland                    25:52.1  8:20 
     86      2152 Sheridan Connor           10 Monona Grove                 25:52.5  8:20 
     87   67 2240 McKenzie Horzewski        12 Reedsburg                    25:53.7  8:21 
     88      2035 Emily Nelson              11 DeForest                     25:58.1  8:22 
     89   68 2317 Caitlin Hielsberg         09 Watertown                    26:00.9  8:23 
     90      2385 Lindsay Spellman          09 Waunakee                     26:30.2  8:32 
     91      2209 Samantha Smith            10 Portage                      26:36.8  8:34 
     92      2025 Lily Hall                 09 DeForest                     26:37.4  8:35 
     93      2020 Kaitlyn Chambers          10 DeForest                     26:39.1  8:35 
     94      2210 Madelyn Spannagel         11 Portage                      26:41.8  8:36 
     95      2234 Hanna Buelow              11 Reedsburg                    26:41.9  8:36 
     96   69 2324 Emma Sherman              11 Watertown                    26:42.2  8:36 
     97      2102 Anna Iwanski              10 McFarland                    26:45.9  8:37 
     98   70 2270 Katlin Schwartz           11 River Valley                 26:48.2  8:38 
     99      2163 Alyssa Ruehlow            09 Monona Grove                 26:48.2  8:38 
    100      2159 Taylor Jenks-Recker       09 Monona Grove                 27:05.7  8:44 
    101      2162 Jordyn Rinehart           09 Monona Grove                 27:05.8  8:44 
    102      2239 Aysha Holtz               10 Reedsburg                    27:09.7  8:45 
    103      2018 Celia Blau                10 DeForest                     27:10.0  8:45 
    104   71 2322 Valerie Otto              11 Watertown                    27:12.9  8:46 
    105      2237 Brianna Griffin           12 Reedsburg                    27:15.8  8:47 
    106      2155 Maddie Flanders           10 Monona Grove                 27:16.8  8:47 
    107      2238 Autumn Hawes              11 Reedsburg                    27:17.1  8:47 
    108      2370 Emma Meyer                12 Waunakee                     27:24.1  8:50 
    109      2233 McKayla Bretsch           09 Reedsburg                    27:24.9  8:50 
    110      2318 Kylie Jacobs              09 Watertown                    27:26.8  8:51 
    111      2369 Katelyn Maier             10 Waunakee                     27:37.0  8:54 
    112      2325 Nicole Tenhaken           12 Watertown                    27:44.3  8:56 
    113      2016 Lauren Bayer              11 DeForest                     28:00.5  9:01 
    114   72 2075 Emma Evenson              09 Lake Mills                   28:06.6  9:03 
    115      2168 Gracie Wallner            10 Monona Grove                 28:08.2  9:04 
    116      2014 Paige Ackerman            10 DeForest                     28:08.3  9:04 
    117      2298 Dorothea Wedwick          11 Sauk Prairie                 28:09.6  9:04 
    118      2289 Sydney Holloway           10 Sauk Prairie                 28:11.8  9:05 
    119      2236 Jade Eastman              09 Reedsburg                    28:12.1  9:05 
    120      2036 Aly Otteson               11 DeForest                     28:12.9  9:05 
    121      2372 Olivia Osinski            09 Waunakee                     28:17.9  9:07 
    122      2149 Isabel Allen              11 Monona Grove                 28:20.0  9:08 
    123      2153 Brynn Cusack              11 Monona Grove                 28:23.6  9:09 
    124   73 2080 Olivia Link               10 Lake Mills                   28:26.0  9:10 
    125      2098 Katelynn Gunderson        09 McFarland                    28:28.1  9:10 
    126      2359 Michaela Blakeslee        11 Waunakee                     28:28.1  9:10 
    127      2326 Claire Vitale             09 Watertown                    28:28.7  9:10 
    128      2092 Alyvia Caple              10 McFarland                    28:32.5  9:12 
    129      2207 Haley Schuster            10 Portage                      28:41.4  9:15 
    130   74 2083 Dana Supple               12 Lake Mills                   28:46.4  9:16 
    131      1984 Hailey Brooks             10 Berlin                       28:51.3  9:18 
    132      2373 Morgan Pollock            10 Waunakee                     28:52.9  9:18 
    133      2044 Ashley Williams           12 DeForest                     29:00.2  9:21 
    134      2285 Lexie Fallow              10 Sauk Prairie                 29:03.0  9:22 
    135      2077 Lillian Francis           11 Lake Mills                   29:09.2  9:24 
    136      2042 Meredith Sullivan         11 DeForest                     29:13.5  9:25 
    137      2366 Hattie Kruschek           10 Waunakee                     29:16.0  9:26 
    138      2283 Anna Block                09 Sauk Prairie                 29:20.4  9:27 
    139      2034 Jenny Miller              12 DeForest                     29:27.8  9:29 
    140      1996 Olivia Resop              10 Berlin                       29:29.6  9:30 



                                 Norski Classic
                              DeForest High School
                                  DeForest, WI
                                September 4, 2014
                                         
                  Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                             www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                        
                        **** Girls' 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
    141      2365 Megan Jensen              10 Waunakee                     29:39.0  9:33 
    142      2104 Anna Larson               10 McFarland                    29:47.9  9:36 
    143   75 2268 Anna Liegel               12 River Valley                 29:49.6  9:37 
    144      2115 Linda Zhao                10 McFarland                    29:50.3  9:37 
    145      2094 Samantha France           10 McFarland                    29:50.5  9:37 
    146      2040 Sydney Schaeffer          10 DeForest                     29:52.6  9:37 
    147      2287 McKenzie Halling          12 Sauk Prairie                 29:56.6  9:39 
    148   76 2262 Adeline Amble             10 River Valley                 30:11.5  9:44 
    149   77 2267 Connie Kirschner          10 River Valley                 30:14.4  9:44 
    150      2356 Caroline Anhalt           09 Waunakee                     30:15.8  9:45 
    151      2230 Nicole Arneson            09 Reedsburg                    30:32.4  9:50 
    152      2247 Amy Sorensen              12 Reedsburg                    30:37.2  9:52 
    153      2031 Esther Lawrence           09 DeForest                     30:39.8  9:53 
    154      2032 Allison Marquardt         10 DeForest                     30:40.3  9:53 
    155      2375 Molly Rappe               09 Waunakee                     30:44.6  9:54 
    156      2314 Alexis Breese             11 Watertown                    30:56.4  9:58 
    157      2243 Sierra Parce              11 Reedsburg                    30:57.6  9:58 
    158      2245 Courtney Sakry            11 Reedsburg                    30:59.1  9:59 
    159      1983 Maddie Blazel             12 Berlin                       31:17.2 10:05 
    160      2382 Hope Scott                09 Waunakee                     31:25.5 10:07 
    161      1995 Hazel Reck                11 Berlin                       31:29.7 10:09 
    162      2361 Kali Sanoy                12 Waunakee                     31:35.0 10:10 
    163      1999 Anna Stertz               12 Berlin                       31:35.9 10:11 
    164      2327 Olivia Wieland            11 Watertown                    31:39.9 10:12 
    165      2197 Sydney Carpenter          09 Portage                      31:44.4 10:13 
    166      2376 Kathryn Renken            12 Waunakee                     31:44.5 10:13 
    167      2015 Julia Atkinson            11 DeForest                     31:44.6 10:14 
    168      2081 Kylie Puttkamer           12 Lake Mills                   31:50.5 10:15 
    169      2321 Beth Mueller              10 Watertown                    31:53.2 10:16 
    170      2379 Christine Samuelsen       12 Waunakee                     31:55.8 10:17 
    171      2282 Julia Ballweg             09 Sauk Prairie                 32:05.2 10:20 
    172      2019 Morgan Borchardt          12 DeForest                     32:10.0 10:22 
    173      2076 Courtney Falk             12 Lake Mills                   32:18.8 10:25 
    174      2093 Taylor Ennis              12 McFarland                    32:22.8 10:26 
    175      2261 Nicole Alt                12 River Valley                 32:46.3 10:33 
    176      2029 Evan Johnson              12 DeForest                     32:55.2 10:36 
    177      2367 Alaina Goar               09 Waunakee                     33:13.4 10:42 
    178      2078 Isabelle Guerrero         09 Lake Mills                   33:14.7 10:43 
    179      1982 Emma Blazel               10 Berlin                       33:55.6 10:56 
    180      2027 Rachel Hoel               12 DeForest                     35:05.2 11:18 
    181      2248 Natasha Statz             11 Reedsburg                    35:16.7 11:22 
    182      2363 Ashley Glynn              11 Waunakee                     36:40.4 11:49 
    183      2156 Julia Fritz               12 Monona Grove                 43:45.8 14:06 
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  1.    34  McFarland                             (21:41.6  108:28.0 0:59.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Anissa Hacker             12 21:11.3
  2      3  Allyson Smith             12 21:20.4
  3      7  Jennifer Seeliger         11 21:41.8
  4     11  Ashley Phillips           12 22:03.5
  5     12  Crysta Frank              12 22:11.0
  6   ( 15) Elisabeth Klumpyan        10 22:33.1
  7   ( 22) Madeline Loss             11 23:14.3

  2.   110  Berlin                                (22:55.0  114:34.7 2:49.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Malerie Harmon            11 21:27.9
  2      8  Julia Silloway            11 21:41.9
  3     27  Mackenzie Kurczek         09 23:33.0
  4     28  Anna Falk                 12 23:34.4
  5     42  Steph Melchor             11 24:17.5
  6   ( 63) Natalie Speers            12 25:24.4
  7   ( 64) Kiersten Williams         11 25:34.2

  3.   111  Monona Grove                          (23:07.1  115:35.2 2:18.0)
====================================================
  1      4  McKenna Anderson          11 21:26.6
  2     23  Anya Wolterman            11 23:21.3
  3     25  Molly Bittner             09 23:31.0
  4     26  Addison Gaber             10 23:31.7
  5     33  Maya Erickson             09 23:44.6
  6   ( 37) Olivia Kiefer             09 24:02.4
  7   ( 40) Sophie Stephenson         11 24:11.4

  4.   111  Waunakee                              (23:01.3  115:06.4 2:47.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Emily Royston             10 21:11.6
  2     18  Bryanna Buchmann          12 22:51.4
  3     20  Samantha Slattery         12 23:09.6
  4     35  Grace Gaugert             12 23:54.7
  5     36  Olivia Barmore            10 23:59.1
  6   ( 55) Sophia Puccetti           12 25:02.8
  7   ( 59) Jade Barma                09 25:07.8

  5.   115  DeForest                              (23:07.3  115:36.1 2:02.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Val Larson                11 22:02.9
  2     16  Taylor Fox                11 22:39.3
  3     21  Haley Beyer               11 23:12.0
  4     29  Anna Schwenn              09 23:36.5
  5     39  Leah Egan                 12 24:05.4
  6   ( 45) Kaylee Sadeghpour-Hess    10 24:30.5
  7   ( 48) Melanie Martin            12 24:44.1
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  6.   127  Sauk Prairie                          (23:10.0  115:49.8 3:03.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Ellie Recker              10 21:45.3
  2     13  Mikayla Lenz              10 22:14.0
  3     24  Ciara Baier               12 23:24.2
  4     30  Mackenzie Lenz            10 23:37.3
  5     51  Sarah Hupp                09 24:49.0
  6   ( 56) Elise Breunig             12 25:03.0
  7   ( 57) Marissa Sprecher          12 25:03.3

  7.   149  Portage                               (23:27.2  117:15.8 3:08.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Trina Miller              10 21:31.5
  2     31  Lexi Scherbert            12 23:38.1
  3     32  Kayla Kinzler             09 23:39.1
  4     34  Cecilia Shortreed         11 23:47.3
  5     46  Hannah Hoege              12 24:39.8
  6   ( 49) Emily Narel               11 24:46.5
  7   ( 60) Jenna Miles               12 25:11.0

  8.   196  Reedsburg                             (24:07.5  120:37.4 2:26.4)
====================================================
  1     14  Loren Tock                12 22:22.4
  2     41  Morgan Schyvinch          11 24:16.7
  3     44  Anna Penkwitz             09 24:29.3
  4     47  Bethany Chesky            11 24:40.2
  5     50  Josie Bautch              11 24:48.8
  6   ( 58) Claire Koenecke           09 25:06.1
  7   ( 67) McKenzie Horzewski        12 25:53.7

  9.   230  Watertown                             (24:34.4  122:51.9 3:15.4)
====================================================
  1     17  Ally Gwidt                11 22:45.5
  2     38  Emma Flegel               12 24:03.6
  3     53  Bella Reichardt           12 25:00.2
  4     54  Alissa Kaemmerer          11 25:01.7
  5     68  Caitlin Hielsberg         09 26:00.9
  6   ( 69) Emma Sherman              11 26:42.2
  7   ( 71) Valerie Otto              11 27:12.9

 10.   268  River Valley                          (25:51.8  129:18.9 6:49.6)
====================================================
  1     19  Tiffany Limmex            10 23:00.0
  2     43  Kiley Browniee            09 24:20.7
  3     61  Lexi Cummings             09 25:20.4
  4     70  Katlin Schwartz           11 26:48.2
  5     75  Anna Liegel               12 29:49.6
  6   ( 76) Adeline Amble             10 30:11.5
  7   ( 77) Connie Kirschner          10 30:14.4
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 11.   317  Lake Mills                            (25:58.9  129:54.3 3:13.9)
====================================================
  1     52  Sydney Iverson            12 24:52.7
  2     62  Kaylie Buchli             09 25:20.4
  3     65  Ella Quinn                10 25:46.8
  4     66  Ranjana Ingala            09 25:47.8
  5     72  Emma Evenson              09 28:06.6
  6   ( 73) Olivia Link               10 28:26.0
  7   ( 74) Dana Supple               12 28:46.4
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      1    1 2187 Terry McMillan            12 Monona Grove                 17:11.6  5:33 
      2    2 2047 Kyle Cass                 11 DeForest                     17:18.1  5:35 
      3    3 2061 Tanner Legried            12 DeForest                     17:21.3  5:36 
      4    4 2389 Nathan Dorn               11 Waunakee                     17:32.6  5:39 
      5    5 2133 Christopher Pahnke        10 McFarland                    17:38.6  5:41 
      6    6 2275 Dustin Hatfield           10 River Valley                 17:50.5  5:45 
      7    7 2192 Jake Schlaefer            12 Monona Grove                 17:56.1  5:47 
      8    8 2341 Greg Magnan               12 Watertown                    18:02.2  5:49 
      9    9 2340 Adam Loeber               12 Watertown                    18:08.0  5:51 
     10   10 2003 Jacob Caswell             11 Berlin                       18:22.4  5:55 
     11   11 2122 Brandon Hass              11 McFarland                    18:26.6  5:57 
     12   12 2070 Austin Smith              11 DeForest                     18:33.8  5:59 
     13   13 2333 Brett Hanley              11 Watertown                    18:36.0  6:00 
     14   14 2337 Billy Kitzhaber           09 Watertown                    18:40.2  6:01 
     15   15 2142 Ryan Stube                10 McFarland                    18:52.8  6:05 
     16   16 2048 Andrew Doucett            09 DeForest                     18:53.3  6:05 
     17   17 2125 Marcos Kinder             11 McFarland                    18:54.8  6:06 
     18   18 2335 Callaway Kemp             11 Watertown                    18:57.8  6:07 
     19   19 2228 Hunter Witt               12 Portage                      19:02.0  6:08 
     20   20 2136 Guenter Schwoerer         12 McFarland                    19:02.6  6:08 
     21   21 2299 Tom Alt                   12 Sauk Prairie                 19:04.9  6:09 
     22   22 2132 Sam Mischio               12 McFarland                    19:07.1  6:10 
     23   23 2089 Chase Scheel              11 Lake Mills                   19:08.1  6:10 
     24   24 2127 Nicholas Knoche           12 McFarland                    19:12.8  6:12 
     25   25 2008 Josh Mack                 12 Berlin                       19:20.2  6:14 
     26   26 2066 Trace O'Brien             10 DeForest                     19:24.2  6:15 
     27   27 2176 Charlie Ellenbecker       09 Monona Grove                 19:27.2  6:16 
     28   28 2220 Josiah Hoege              10 Portage                      19:30.5  6:17 
     29      2146 Austin Wells              12 McFarland                    19:36.2  6:19 
     30   29 2274 Austin Genthe             10 River Valley                 19:38.3  6:20 
     31   30 2346 Lance Mutter              11 Watertown                    19:46.1  6:22 
     32   31 2254 Michael Harshbarger       11 Reedsburg                    19:46.4  6:22 
     33   32 2195 Cole Wojtak               12 Monona Grove                 19:46.5  6:22 
     34   33 2419 Peter Sobczak             11 Waunakee                     19:49.2  6:23 
     35      2116 Peter Aehl                11 McFarland                    19:49.2  6:23 
     36   34 2311 Tim Pieper                12 Sauk Prairie                 19:53.0  6:24 
     37   35 2053 Nick Fairfield            12 DeForest                     19:56.9  6:26 
     38   36 2216 Jaden Briggs              12 Portage                      19:58.6  6:26 
     39   37 2355 Mason Wehking             11 Watertown                    19:59.9  6:27 
     40   38 2007 Connor Heinz              11 Berlin                       20:04.6  6:28 
     41      2336 Andrew Kitzhaber          12 Watertown                    20:08.2  6:29 
     42   39 2222 Tommy Kruse               12 Portage                      20:11.6  6:30 
     43   40 2229 Jacob Witt                11 Portage                      20:14.2  6:31 
     44   41 2175 Austin Crary              12 Monona Grove                 20:14.2  6:31 
     45   42 2051 Mitch Engelhardt          12 DeForest                     20:15.4  6:32 
     46   43 2186 Luke Maillifer            12 Monona Grove                 20:16.1  6:32 
     47   44 2301 Ty Brisky                 12 Sauk Prairie                 20:16.9  6:32 
     48   45 2309 Ben Kierski               10 Sauk Prairie                 20:17.3  6:32 
     49      2353 Miles Wackett             10 Watertown                    20:19.2  6:33 
     50      2144 Noah Turecek              12 McFarland                    20:25.1  6:35 
     51   46 2181 Gage Hunter               09 Monona Grove                 20:26.4  6:35 
     52      2131 Sam Marrese-Wheeler       09 McFarland                    20:32.0  6:37 
     53   47 2272 Deryk Clary               12 River Valley                 20:32.8  6:37 
     54      2046 Matthew Berkholtz         10 DeForest                     20:36.3  6:38 
     55      2331 Cole Flegel               11 Watertown                    20:40.7  6:40 
     56      2172 Bryce Brennan             10 Monona Grove                 20:42.6  6:40 
     57   48 2313 Seth Reardon              10 Sauk Prairie                 20:46.0  6:42 
     58   49 2278 Chris Sullivan            12 River Valley                 20:53.4  6:44 
     59   50 2084 Ben Bollig                09 Lake Mills                   20:57.2  6:45 
     60      2057 Nathan Hill               10 DeForest                     20:59.4  6:46 
     61   51 2260 Victor Statz              09 Reedsburg                    21:00.4  6:46 
     62      2129 Henry Malueg              09 McFarland                    21:02.2  6:47 
     63   52 2400 Jack Mathison             09 Waunakee                     21:03.1  6:47 
     64   53 2221 Jeromy Kruse              09 Portage                      21:05.4  6:48 
     65      2179 Riley Hoey                10 Monona Grove                 21:06.0  6:48 
     66   54 2250 Bailey Crary              12 Reedsburg                    21:15.1  6:51 
     67   55 2300 Caleb Ballweg             12 Sauk Prairie                 21:15.8  6:51 
     68   56 2090 Jack Thomas               11 Lake Mills                   21:16.2  6:51 
     69   57 2258 Garrison Puit             09 Reedsburg                    21:20.5  6:53 
     70      2349 Ben Schmied               09 Watertown                    21:23.7  6:54 
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     71   58 2271 Bailey Amble              09 River Valley                 21:28.5  6:55 
     72   59 2219 Ethan Heitz               10 Portage                      21:31.1  6:56 
     73      2217 Huey Griep                11 Portage                      21:31.8  6:56 
     74      2185 River Liston              10 Monona Grove                 21:32.8  6:57 
     75      2218 Nathan Hazard             12 Portage                      21:37.1  6:58 
     76      2126 Tyler Knieriem            10 McFarland                    21:37.9  6:58 
     77   60 2279 Gavin Wipperfurth         09 River Valley                 21:40.4  6:59 
     78   61 2307 Lucas Johnson             12 Sauk Prairie                 21:41.4  6:59 
     79   62 2424 Evan Williamson           11 Waunakee                     21:42.0  7:00 
     80      2225 Cody Owens                12 Portage                      21:45.2  7:01 
     81      2140 Trevor Speich             09 McFarland                    21:51.1  7:02 
     82      2354 Jared Wehking             09 Watertown                    21:57.0  7:04 
     83      2188 Max Nelson                09 Monona Grove                 22:01.6  7:06 
     84      2049 Greggory Dubois           12 DeForest                     22:03.9  7:07 
     85      2056 Matt Grams                12 DeForest                     22:09.4  7:08 
     86      2069 Jake Skoien               12 DeForest                     22:10.6  7:09 
     87   63 2005 Timmy Deruyter            10 Berlin                       22:14.7  7:10 
     88   64 2404 Jackson Merk              10 Waunakee                     22:16.7  7:11 
     89      2194 Graham Wagner             10 Monona Grove                 22:17.4  7:11 
     90   65 2392 Keaton Goar               11 Waunakee                     22:18.1  7:11 
     91      2344 Collin McCloskey          11 Watertown                    22:18.9  7:11 
     92      2328 Cameron Bethke            11 Watertown                    22:22.8  7:13 
     93      2138 Eric Seeliger             11 McFarland                    22:23.5  7:13 
     94      2348 Garrett Radtke            09 Watertown                    22:25.0  7:13 
     95      2330 Gabe Elsen                10 Watertown                    22:39.9  7:18 
     96   66 2417 Jack Schwartz             10 Waunakee                     22:43.2  7:19 
     97   67 2251 Chase Gillis              11 Reedsburg                    22:43.5  7:19 
     98      2420 Benjamin Statz            09 Waunakee                     22:44.0  7:20 
     99      2423 Nathan Walsh              10 Waunakee                     22:45.7  7:20 
    100      2312 Carson Radl               09 Sauk Prairie                 22:54.5  7:23 
    101      2304 Aaron Hankins             11 Sauk Prairie                 22:55.7  7:23 
    102      2343 Sean McCarthy             10 Watertown                    22:58.7  7:24 
    103   68 2255 Joe Koenecke              10 Reedsburg                    22:59.3  7:24 
    104      2408 Zaid Nolley               10 Waunakee                     23:02.9  7:26 
    105      2308 Ben Juckett               11 Sauk Prairie                 23:07.0  7:27 
    106      2124 McNurlen Isaac            09 McFarland                    23:11.6  7:28 
    107   69 2253 Abel Gorsuch              11 Reedsburg                    23:12.2  7:29 
    108      2422 James Wallis              09 Waunakee                     23:13.2  7:29 
    109   70 2086 Joseph Matzelle           11 Lake Mills                   23:16.6  7:30 
    110      2118 Paul Bernhagen            11 McFarland                    23:18.9  7:31 
    111   71 2010 Connor Nelson             11 Berlin                       23:20.1  7:31 
    112      2190 Thomas Rathert            10 Monona Grove                 23:24.2  7:32 
    113      2050 Aaron Eisler              11 DeForest                     23:26.9  7:33 
    114      2058 Jordan Hundt              09 DeForest                     23:27.7  7:34 
    115      2214 Jordan Bauer              11 Portage                      23:28.0  7:34 
    116      2410 Asa Pauls                 10 Waunakee                     23:28.5  7:34 
    117      2405 Harrison Meyer            10 Waunakee                     23:29.6  7:34 
    118      2414 Joe Rudisill              12 Waunakee                     23:30.0  7:34 
    119      2415 Jonah Schiestle           11 Waunakee                     23:35.4  7:36 
    120      2223 Hicks Matt                12 Portage                      23:37.4  7:37 
    121      2338 Hunter Kuester            10 Watertown                    23:42.6  7:38 
    122      2416 Austin Schleis            11 Waunakee                     23:44.1  7:39 
    123      2072 Justin West               12 DeForest                     23:44.6  7:39 
    124      2213 Jared Bauer               10 Portage                      23:50.4  7:41 
    125      2180 Garret Huibregtse         11 Monona Grove                 23:54.6  7:42 
    126      2303 Cameron Gesicki           11 Sauk Prairie                 23:57.6  7:43 
    127      2396 Griffin Lee               10 Waunakee                     23:57.8  7:43 
    128      2388 Benjamin Calkins          10 Waunakee                     23:59.6  7:44 
    129      2227 Isaiah Smith              09 Portage                      24:04.7  7:45 
    130      2413 Tyler Roble               09 Waunakee                     24:09.4  7:47 
    131      2334 John Hertel               11 Watertown                    24:15.3  7:49 
    132      2350 Ricky Smith               11 Watertown                    24:16.1  7:49 
    133   72 2277 Michael Orcutt            10 River Valley                 24:17.7  7:50 
    134      2252 Logan Gillis              09 Reedsburg                    24:19.3  7:50 
    135      2183 Braedon Krause            09 Monona Grove                 24:24.8  7:52 
    136      2068 Calvin Rauls              11 DeForest                     24:28.6  7:53 
    137   73 2011 Cody Sondalle             12 Berlin                       24:29.1  7:53 
    138      2345 John McGorey              12 Watertown                    24:30.0  7:54 
    139      2394 Dylan Karls               10 Waunakee                     24:33.6  7:55 
    140      2302 Drew Fjoser               10 Sauk Prairie                 24:35.1  7:55 
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    141      2310 Garrett Kippley           12 Sauk Prairie                 24:35.5  7:55 
    142      2306 Kyle Johnson              10 Sauk Prairie                 24:35.6  7:55 
    143      2256 Josh Lovelace             11 Reedsburg                    24:44.9  7:58 
    144      2406 Jacob Meyers              09 Waunakee                     24:45.0  7:58 
    145      2395 Charles Kruschek          09 Waunakee                     24:45.8  7:59 
    146      2397 Braedon Lisowski          09 Waunakee                     24:52.4  8:01 
    147      2135 Dietrich Schwoerer        11 McFarland                    24:57.2  8:02 
    148      2130 Connor Mandli             12 McFarland                    25:02.8  8:04 
    149      2071 Joshua Thurber            09 DeForest                     25:05.8  8:05 
    150      2226 Nick Santas               10 Portage                      25:06.4  8:05 
    151      2342 Mike Marr                 11 Watertown                    25:06.6  8:05 
    152      2062 Ethan Loney               12 DeForest                     25:11.7  8:07 
    153      2351 Carter Stanton            09 Watertown                    25:13.5  8:08 
    154      2347 David Pankonen            12 Watertown                    25:21.5  8:10 
    155      2055 Ben Georgeson             09 DeForest                     25:24.5  8:11 
    156      2393 Max Gonzalez              09 Waunakee                     25:25.6  8:12 
    157      2332 Gabe Gromowski            09 Watertown                    25:32.2  8:14 
    158      2060 Frank Koenen              09 DeForest                     25:42.9  8:17 
    159      2182 Alex Krause               09 Monona Grove                 25:44.3  8:18 
    160      2045 Ben Armstrong             10 DeForest                     25:51.8  8:20 
    161      2215 Hayden Breene             12 Portage                      25:56.2  8:21 
    162      2403 Mason McGuire             09 Waunakee                     26:01.1  8:23 
    163      2128 Carter Kreft              09 McFarland                    26:05.0  8:24 
    164      2184 Matthew Le                09 Monona Grove                 26:21.0  8:29 
    165      2143 Imamuddin Syen            09 McFarland                    26:22.3  8:30 
    166      2257 Micah Pahl                10 Reedsburg                    26:26.0  8:31 
    167      2148 Brock Wroblewski          10 McFarland                    26:26.6  8:31 
    168      2305 Ben Helt                  09 Sauk Prairie                 26:26.7  8:31 
    169      2412 Benjamin Roble            09 Waunakee                     26:33.7  8:33 
    170      2052 Austin Fairfield          10 DeForest                     26:37.1  8:35 
    171      2065 Cody Neider               09 DeForest                     27:19.3  8:48 
    172      2398 John Lorge                10 Waunakee                     27:23.4  8:49 
    173      2399 Cody Maki                 09 Waunakee                     27:40.9  8:55 
    174      2174 Kevin Cortes              09 Monona Grove                 27:41.8  8:55 
    175      2173 Antonio Cabello           09 Monona Grove                 27:52.8  8:59 
    176      2193 Regan Trinastic           09 Monona Grove                 28:14.6  9:06 
    177      2137 Hans Schwoerer            09 McFarland                    28:20.2  9:08 
    178      2177 Victor Freire Melguizo    11 Monona Grove                 28:20.2  9:08 
    179      2189 Jacob Nicolosi            11 Monona Grove                 28:21.2  9:08 
    180      2178 Nathan Hoang              09 Monona Grove                 29:32.3  9:31 
    181      2259 Caleb Rops                10 Reedsburg                    29:33.8  9:31 
    182   74 2087 Steve Moker               10 Lake Mills                   29:57.2  9:39 
    183      2391 Elijah Genda              09 Waunakee                     30:17.4  9:45 
    184      2421 Andrew Tietz              09 Waunakee                     31:12.0 10:03 
    185      2352 Trent Thompson            11 Watertown                    31:19.6 10:05 
    186   75 2013 Jessie Viars              10 Berlin                       32:19.8 10:25 
    187      2409 Gabe Olson                10 Waunakee                     32:37.4 10:31 
    188      2123 Abdullah Hussaini         10 McFarland                    32:38.7 10:31 
    189   76 2085 Matt Lampert              10 Lake Mills                   33:04.4 10:39 
    190      2224 Brett Owens               09 Portage                      37:38.9 12:08 
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  1.    59  DeForest                              (18:18.2  91:30.7 2:06.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Kyle Cass                 11 17:18.1
  2      3  Tanner Legried            12 17:21.3
  3     12  Austin Smith              11 18:33.8
  4     16  Andrew Doucett            09 18:53.3
  5     26  Trace O'Brien             10 19:24.2
  6   ( 35) Nick Fairfield            12 19:56.9
  7   ( 42) Mitch Engelhardt          12 20:15.4

  2.    62  Watertown                             (18:28.9  92:24.2 0:55.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Greg Magnan               12 18:02.2
  2      9  Adam Loeber               12 18:08.0
  3     13  Brett Hanley              11 18:36.0
  4     14  Billy Kitzhaber           09 18:40.2
  5     18  Callaway Kemp             11 18:57.8
  6   ( 30) Lance Mutter              11 19:46.1
  7   ( 37) Mason Wehking             11 19:59.9

  3.    68  McFarland                             (18:35.1  92:55.4 1:24.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Christopher Pahnke        10 17:38.6
  2     11  Brandon Hass              11 18:26.6
  3     15  Ryan Stube                10 18:52.8
  4     17  Marcos Kinder             11 18:54.8
  5     20  Guenter Schwoerer         12 19:02.6
  6   ( 22) Sam Mischio               12 19:07.1
  7   ( 24) Nicholas Knoche           12 19:12.8

  4.   108  Monona Grove                          (18:55.2  94:35.6 3:02.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Terry McMillan            12 17:11.6
  2      7  Jake Schlaefer            12 17:56.1
  3     27  Charlie Ellenbecker       09 19:27.2
  4     32  Cole Wojtak               12 19:46.5
  5     41  Austin Crary              12 20:14.2
  6   ( 43) Luke Maillifer            12 20:16.1
  7   ( 46) Gage Hunter               09 20:26.4

  5.   162  Portage                               (19:47.4  98:56.9 1:12.2)
====================================================
  1     19  Hunter Witt               12 19:02.0
  2     28  Josiah Hoege              10 19:30.5
  3     36  Jaden Briggs              12 19:58.6
  4     39  Tommy Kruse               12 20:11.6
  5     40  Jacob Witt                11 20:14.2
  6   ( 53) Jeromy Kruse              09 21:05.4
  7   ( 59) Ethan Heitz               10 21:31.1
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  6.   189  River Valley                          (20:04.7  100:23.5 3:38.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Dustin Hatfield           10 17:50.5
  2     29  Austin Genthe             10 19:38.3
  3     47  Deryk Clary               12 20:32.8
  4     49  Chris Sullivan            12 20:53.4
  5     58  Bailey Amble              09 21:28.5
  6   ( 60) Gavin Wipperfurth         09 21:40.4
  7   ( 72) Michael Orcutt            10 24:17.7

  7.   192  Sauk Prairie                          (20:03.7  100:18.1 1:41.1)
====================================================
  1     21  Tom Alt                   12 19:04.9
  2     34  Tim Pieper                12 19:53.0
  3     44  Ty Brisky                 12 20:16.9
  4     45  Ben Kierski               10 20:17.3
  5     48  Seth Reardon              10 20:46.0
  6   ( 55) Caleb Ballweg             12 21:15.8
  7   ( 61) Lucas Johnson             12 21:41.4

  8.   207  Berlin                                (20:40.4  103:22.0 4:57.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Jacob Caswell             11 18:22.4
  2     25  Josh Mack                 12 19:20.2
  3     38  Connor Heinz              11 20:04.6
  4     63  Timmy Deruyter            10 22:14.7
  5     71  Connor Nelson             11 23:20.1
  6   ( 73) Cody Sondalle             12 24:29.1
  7   ( 75) Jessie Viars              10 32:19.8

  9.   215  Waunakee                              (20:28.8  102:23.6 4:44.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Nathan Dorn               11 17:32.6
  2     33  Peter Sobczak             11 19:49.2
  3     52  Jack Mathison             09 21:03.1
  4     62  Evan Williamson           11 21:42.0
  5     64  Jackson Merk              10 22:16.7
  6   ( 65) Keaton Goar               11 22:18.1
  7   ( 66) Jack Schwartz             10 22:43.2

 10.   260  Reedsburg                             (21:13.2  106:05.9 2:57.1)
====================================================
  1     31  Michael Harshbarger       11 19:46.4
  2     51  Victor Statz              09 21:00.4
  3     54  Bailey Crary              12 21:15.1
  4     57  Garrison Puit             09 21:20.5
  5     67  Chase Gillis              11 22:43.5
  6   ( 68) Joe Koenecke              10 22:59.3
  7   ( 69) Abel Gorsuch              11 23:12.2
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 11.   273  Lake Mills                            (22:55.1  114:35.310:49.1)
====================================================
  1     23  Chase Scheel              11 19:08.1
  2     50  Ben Bollig                09 20:57.2
  3     56  Jack Thomas               11 21:16.2
  4     70  Joseph Matzelle           11 23:16.6
  5     74  Steve Moker               10 29:57.2
  6   ( 76) Matt Lampert              10 33:04.4


